C.E.P.I. RACK
Meccanica modulare per elettronica234
U
N
IV
ER
SA
L

1 2
3 4
TE
P
CODICE
CODE
167MM
CODICE
CODE
227MM
CODICE
CODE
287MM
6 PCC-6 PCC-06-22 PCC-06-28
8 PCC-8 PCC-08-22 PCC-08-28
10 PCC-10 PCC-10-22 PCC-10-28
12 PCC-12 PCC-12-22 PCC-12-28
14 PCC-14 PCC-14-22 PCC-14-28
21 PCC-21 PCC-21-22 PCC-21-28
28 PCC-28 PCC-28-22 PCC-28-28
42 PCC-42 PCC-42-22 PCC-42-28
TE
P
CODICE
CODE

Surface Treatment: Zinc plated
Pareti posteriori cieche
Pareti posteriori con foro connettore
Pareti posteriori con vano connettori
Blind rear panels
Rear panels with connector hole
Rear panels with connector compartment
TE C
MM
T
MM
CODICE
CODE
6 25,68 20,2 PPC3-06
8 35,84 40,94 PPC3-08
10 46 40,6 PPC3-10
12 56,16 50,80 PPC3-12
14 66,32 61,00 PPC3-14
21 101,88 96,50 PPC3-21
28 137,44 132,00 PPC3-28
42 208,56 203,20 PPC3-42
TE C
MM
T
MM
CODICE
CODE
6 25,68 20,2 PPCC 3-06
8 35,84 40,94 PPCC 3-08
10 46 40,6 PPCC 3-10
12 56,16 50,80 PPCC 3-12
14 66,32 61,00 PPCC 3-14
21 101,88 96,50 PPCC 3-21
28 137,44 132,00 PPCC 3-28
42 208,56 203,20 PPCC 3-42
TE C
MM
T
MM
CODICE
CODE
6 25,68 20,2 PPCV3-06
8 35,84 40,94 PPCV3-08
10 46 40,6 PPCV3-10
12 56,16 50,80 PPCV3-12
14 66,32 61,00 PPCV3-14
21 101,88 96,50 PPCV3-21
28 137,44 132,00 PPCV3-28
42 208,56 203,20 PPCV3-42
26
,7
75
14

model electronic boards.
The composition includes the supply of the front and rear panels drilled for DIN 41612 connector housing.
The side panels and the front are treated with Surtec 650 while the rear is in galvanized steel
The anodization treatment is on request.
Top and bottom covers must be ordered separately.
The material is supplied in assembly kits.
SUBUNITS 3U COMPOSIZIONE DI FORNITURA
DELIVERY COMPRISES
TE P PS CODICE FCI VF PRA PC* PPCC VB
6 171 160 MP3-06 1 4 2 0 1 4
6 231 220 MP3-06-22 1 4 2 0 1 4
6 291 280 MP3-06-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
8 171 160 MP3-08 1 4 2 0 1 4
8 231 220 MP3-08-22 1 4 2 0 1 4
8 291 280 MP3-08-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
10 171 160 MP3-10 1 4 2 0 1 4
10 231 220 MP3-10-22 1 4 2 0 1 4
10 291 280 MP3-10-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
12 171 160 MP3-12 1 4 2 0 1 4
12 231 220 MP3-12-22 1 4 2 0 1 4
12 291 280 MP3-12-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
14 171 160 MP3-14 1 4 2 0 1 4
14 231 220 MP3-14-22 1 4 2 0 1 4
14 291 280 MP3-14-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
21 171 160 MP3-21 1 4 2 0 1 4
21 231 220 MP3-21-22 1 4 2 0 1 4
21 291 280 MP3-21-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
28 171 160 MP3-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
28 231 220 MP3-28-22 1 4 2 0 1 4
28 291 280 MP3-28-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
42 171 160 MP3-42 1 4 2 0 1 4
42 231 220 MP3-42-22 1 4 2 0 1 4
42 291 280 MP3-42-28 1 4 2 0 1 4
Armadi-Rack.it                                           Subrack.eu
MDW Srl
C.E.P.I. RACK

Surface Treatment: Zinc plated
Pareti posteriori cieche
Pareti posteriori con foro connettore
Pareti posteriori con vano connettori
Blind rear panels
Rear panels with connector hole
Rear panels with connector compartment
TE C
MM
T
MM
CODICE
CODE
6 25,68 20,2 PPC6-06
8 35,84 40,94 PPC6-08
10 46 40,6 PPC6-10
12 56,16 50,80 PPC6-12
14 66,32 61,00 PPC6-14
21 101,88 96,50 PPC6-21
28 137,44 132,00 PPC6-28
42 208,56 203,20 PPC6-42
TE C
MM
T
MM
CODICE
CODE
6 25,68 20,2 PPCC 6-06
8 35,84 40,94 PPCC 6-08
10 46 40,6 PPCC 6-10
12 56,16 50,80 PPCC 6-12
14 66,32 61,00 PPCC 6-14
21 101,88 96,50 PPCC 6-21
28 137,44 132,00 PPCC 6-28
42 208,56 203,20 PPCC 6-42
TE C
MM
T
MM
CODICE
CODE
6 25,68 20,2 PPCV6-06
8 35,84 40,94 PPCV6-08
10 46 40,6 PPCV6-10
12 56,16 50,80 PPCV6-12
14 66,32 61,00 PPCV6-14
21 101,88 96,50 PPCV6-21
28 137,44 132,00 PPCV6-28
42 208,56 203,20 PPCV6-42
C
9
24
10

model electronic boards.
The composition includes the supply of the front and rear panels drilled for DIN 41612 connector housing.
The side panels and the front are treated with Surtec 650 while the rear is in galvanized steel
The anodization treatment is on request.
Top and bottom covers must be ordered separately.
The material is supplied in assembly kits.
SUBUNITS 6U  COMPOSIZIONE DI FORNITURA
DELIVERY COMPRISES
TE P PS CODICE FCI VF PRA PC* PPCC VB
6 171 160 MP6-06 1 8 2 0 1 8
6 231 220 MP6-06-22 1 8 2 0 1 8
6 291 280 MP6-06-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
8 171 160 MP6-08 1 8 2 0 1 8
8 231 220 MP6-08-22 1 8 2 0 1 8
8 291 280 MP6-08-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
10 171 160 MP6-10 1 8 2 0 1 8
10 231 220 MP6-10-22 1 8 2 0 1 8
10 291 280 MP6-10-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
12 171 160 MP6-12 1 8 2 0 1 8
12 231 220 MP6-12-22 1 8 2 0 1 8
12 291 280 MP6-12-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
14 171 160 MP6-14 1 8 2 0 1 8
14 231 220 MP6-14-22 1 8 2 0 1 8
14 291 280 MP6-14-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
21 171 160 MP6-21 1 8 2 0 1 8
21 231 220 MP6-21-22 1 8 2 0 1 8
21 291 280 MP6-21-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
28 171 160 MP6-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
28 231 220 MP6-28-22 1 8 2 0 1 8
28 291 280 MP6-28-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
42 171 160 MP6-42 1 8 2 0 1 8
42 231 220 MP6-42-22 1 8 2 0 1 8
42 291 280 MP6-42-28 1 8 2 0 1 8
Armadi-Rack.it                                           Subrack.eu
MDW Srl
C.E.P.I. RACK